
SIZES [CM]

B&C BODYWARMER EXPLORER - JU 880

B&C BODYWARMER EXPLORER  JU 880
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT

 D CENTER BACK LENGTH 

XS
-
-
-

S
60,5
66

71,5

M
62,5
68

73,5

L
64,5
70

75,5

XL
66,5
72

77,5

2XL
68,5
74

79,5

3XL
70,5
76

81,5
B

A

JA
CK

ET
 | 

UN
IS

EX

BLACK *  NAVY *  RED *  BEIGE  OLIVE

 

Multifunctional bodywarmer

OUT :  65% polyester / 35% cotton
 water-repellent & water-resistant 

IN :  100% heavy padded polyester lining  
for extra warmth (285 g/m²)

 S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL*

 1 pc/pack & 10 pcs/carton

*ONLY FOR BLACK, NAVY AND RED

 

 Windproof 

 Showerproof

 Thermo-insulated

 Water-repellent

BODYWARMER

-   Adjustable wind-stoppers in armholes  
with elasticated cord and stoppers

-   Front covered full zip with press stud 
fastening

-   5 outer pockets, including 2 with zips
-   2 extra outer pencil pockets
-   1 inner wallet pocket
-   Open hem and longer back

* COLOURS AVAILABLE IN 3XL


