ner

B&C BODYWARMER EXPLORER - JU 880



Multifunctional bodywarmer

OUT: 65% polyester / 35% cotton water-repellent & water-resistant

IN: 100% heavy padded polyester lining for extra warmth (285 g/m²)

S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL*

1 pc/pack & 10 pcs/carton

*UNLY FUR BLACK, NAVY AND RED





- Adjustable wind-stoppers in armholes with elasticated cord and stoppers
- Front covered full zip with press stud fastening
- 5 outer pockets, including 2 with zips
- 2 extra outer pencil pockets
- 1 inner wallet pocket
- Open hem and longer back





SIZES [CM]

B&C BODYWARMER EXPLORER JU 880	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
A HALF CHEST	-	60,5	62,5	64,5	66,5	68,5	70,5
B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT	-	66	68	70	72	74	76
D CENTER BACK LENGTH	-	71,5	73,5	75,5	77,5	79,5	81,5

